YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - MILITIA

Date

Thu, Mar 12, 09
Thu, Mar 19, 09
Tue, Mar 24, 09
Tue, Mar 31, 09
Thu, Apr 02, 09
Thu, Apr 09, 09
Tue, Apr 14, 09
Thu, Apr 16, 09
Tue, Apr 21, 09
Thu, Apr 30, 09
Tue, May 05, 09
Thu, May 07, 09
Tue, May 12, 09
Thu, May 14, 09
Tue, May 19, 09

spring 2009 / DOWNSVIEW PARK - LABATT ICE

Feb. 02, 2026
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Time
10:40 pm
7:00 pm
7:55 pm
7:55 pm
9:40 pm
9:40 pm
9:40 pm
10:40 pm
9:40 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:30 pm
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10:30 pm

Location



